Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

Public Remarks: Enjoy beautiful city and mountains views from this 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home in Palolo. 1 car garage and
large bonus room. Conveniently located in the lower part of Palolo and close to restaurants on freeway access. Sale

1417 Mokuna Place, Honolulu 96816 * $849,000

$869,000 Sold Date:
3 MLS#:
11 Status:
1,170 List Date & DOM:
5,000 Condition:
240 Frontage:
54 Tax/Year:
1,464 Neighborhood:
$0/ $0 Flood Zone:
1 Car, Garage, Street

05 - R-5 Residential District

11-18-2020
202024109, FS
Sold
09-17-2020 & 11
Above Average
Other
$243/2020
Palolo
Zone X - Tool
Frontage: Other

Sold Ratio: 102%
Year Built: 1954
Remodeled: 2018
Total Parking: 1
Assessed Value
Building: $114,800
Land: $720,000
Total: $834,800
Stories / CPR: One / No

View: City, Mountain, Ocean



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1417 Mokuna Place ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=330330810000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=133033081
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202024109&Region=DiamondHd&Price=849000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |

|1417 Mokuna Place |ls849.000  |3&11 ||l1.270 $726 ||5.000 | $170 |12 |
Tax | Main. | Ass. posessed aseeesesessed man Yemr .,

|1417 Mokuna Place 5243150 $0 ||$720,000 ||$114,800 |[$834,800 |[102%](1954 & 2018|
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|1417 Mokuna Place || 869,000 |11-18-2020  |[102% ||202% ||va |

1417 Mokuna Place - MLS#: 202024109 - Enjoy beautiful city and mountains views from this 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home in
Palolo. 1 car garage and large bonus room. Conveniently located in the lower part of Palolo and close to restaurants on
freeway access. Region: Diamond Head Neighborhood: Palolo Condition: Above Average Parking: 1 Car, Garage, Street
Total Parking: 1 View: City, Mountain, Ocean Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/1417 Mokuna Place ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1417 Mokuna Place ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1417 Mokuna Place ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1417 Mokuna Place ,+Honolulu,+HI+96816
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202024109&Region=DiamondHd&Price=849000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202024109&PropertyType=RES#tax

